smartServe from Intellident is a unique terminal designed to incorporate the full range of self-service functions,
allowing for a modular approach to todays self-service library. Our expertise with Radio Frequency IDentification (RFID)
technology has enabled us to develop a self-service terminal that gains the maximum performance from the technology
without compromising on quality or functionality.
KKeeyy  ffeeaattuurreess  ooff  ssmmaarrttSSeerrvvee  iinncclluuddee::
PPoowweerreedd  bbyy  LLiibbeerr88
Liber8 is the library software that manages the entire self-service range. Providing communications between the
Library Management System (LMS) and the front-end with which the customer interacts, Liber8 offers a dynamic,

For more information on the range of products available in the Smart Library, please visit
Order code(s) INT-TERM-10012, smartServe full height
Software Microsoft Windows XP (SP2) operating system, running the Intellident Liber8 software platform.
Network connectivity via the LMS
Dimensions 166.00 cm height, 104.00 cm width (incl. shelves), 61.00 cm depth
Average book
capacity
Approx 30 books
Coin system Industrial coin receipt mechanism can accept UK sterling or Euro coin in all denominations. Secure coin
storage area is accessed with separate key.
Touch-screen Large 19” touch screen
Receipt printer Fully customisable receipts, printed on thermal 180mm width roll. Approx length of roll 160 metres
Membership cards
supported
Barcode (full range of symbologies), magnetic stripe, RFID and manual screen entry
Reporting Remote configuration and diagnostics available via Liber8 software platform, including: receipt and
screen configuration, receipt low, bin full and coin storage limit notifications.
Options INT-TERM-10014 smartServe return bin left
INT-TERM-10015 smartServe return bin right
INT-TERM-10016 smartServe return bin centre
INT-EQUI-10017 smartServe chip & pin module
INT-EQUI-10018   smartServe smart card module
INT-EQUI-10020  smartServe coin mechanism module
INT-EQUI-10024 smartServe magstripe module
Intellident Ltd, Intellident House, Southgate 3, 323 Wilmslow Road, Stockport SK8 3PW, UK
telephone: ++4444  ((00))116611  449988  11114400 email: iinnffoo@@iinntteelllliiddeenntt..ccoo..uukk  web: wwwwww..iinntteelllliiddeenntt..ccoo..uukk
SMDA1015/001